
Operator:
Stephens Oil Co.
Fort Scott. KS

Spud Date:
Surface Casing:
Surface Length:
Surface Cement:
Longstring:

Top
0
1

3

10

22
75
77
79

112
150
155
182
201
207
210
215
217
220
301

302
314
316
318
333

91.3.795.2259 office
620.224.7 406 Chris' cell

Grey

20'

5'

Muddy, grey

Dark - Ardmore

Grey

4t8t2014
7.O"

21.50',

5sx
75" EUE

5

2

1

7

0

5

7

Meyer #19
CraMord Co., KS

33-2BS-22E
API: 037-22250

Surface Bit:
Drill Bit:
Longstring:
Longstring Date:

Driller's Log
Formation Comments
Soil
Clay
Sandstone
Sandy Shale

9.975"
5.875"
409.80'
4t9t2014

1

1

1

1

2
2

2

2

Shale
Lime
Coal
Lime
Shale
Sand
Shale
Lime
Shale
Bl. Shale
Lime
Bl. Shale
Shale
Shale
Coal
Shale
Lime
Coal
Shale
Sand

1

2
4
6

8

mcgowndrilling@gmail.com
PO Box K

Mound City, KS



337
379
381

384
392
422

Meyer #19

37g Share 
Crawford co" KS

381 Coal
384 Shale
)92 Sand Good oil show, good soft sand+22 Shale

TD



Kepley Well Servi
19245 Ford Road
Chanute, KS 66720

LLC

Cement Treatment Report
(x) Landcd Plug on Bottom at 800 I)SI

0 Shut iu Plessurc psi
(x)C ood Cs'ment Rc'tu1ns

0'l oppccl oti'n'ell'"vith/--f_ sacks
(x) Sct lloat shoe

TYPII OF'IIlirlAl'MtjN-f : Producrion Casing
Ilr)lFSl7Ii. <<,ia!'

Stephenr

181

Fort Scr

Oil Company
S. Eddy

tt, KS 66701

'IO'IA t III:P]'l I' .1 I tl

Well Name Terms Due Date

Net 15 days 4t7t2014

$eruice c Product oty Per Foot Fricing/Unit Pricing Amount
Run and cement 2 7/8
Sales Tax

4-t2-14
MeSer#19
Crarvf'ord Countv
Scction: 33
'lbrvnship: 28
I{ange: 22

0.00
7.15o/o

0.007
0.00

tlooked onto 2 7i8" casing. i-.sli
N4IITSO. COTTONSEID ahead. I

and pu

rlished cilculation u'ith .5 barrels of
lended 78 sncks of 2o4 cement. dronr
tpcd 2.5 barrels ofv!ater

Total $0.00

CEL. I
rcr plug. I

Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due $0.00

Date Invsfce #

4t7t2014 49575


