

Operator:

Stephens Oil Co. Fort Scott, KS

Meyer #19

Crawford Co., KS 33-28S-22E API: 037-22250

Spud Date:

4/8/2014

Surface Casing:

7.0"

Surface Length:

21.50' 5 sx

Surface Cement: Longstring:

2.875" EUE

Surface Bit:

9.875"

Drill Bit:

5.875"

Longstring:

409.80'

Longstring Date: 4/9/2014

Driller's Loa

		Driller 3 Log		
Тор	Bottom	Formation	Comments	
0	1	Soil		
1	3	Clay		
3	10	Sandstone		
10	22	Sandy Shal	е	
22	75	Shale		
75	77	Lime		
77	79	Coal		
79	112	Lime		
112	150	Shale		
150	155	Sand	Grey	
155	182	Shale	•	
182	201	Lime	20'	
201	207	Shale		
207	210	Bl. Shale		
210	215	Lime	5'	
215	217	Bl. Shale		
217	220	Shale	Muddy, grey	
220	301	Shale		
301	302	Coal		
302	314	Shale		
314	316	Lime	Dark - Ardmore	
316	318	Coal		
318	333	Shale		
333	337	Sand	Grey	

		Меу	/er #19	
337 379 381 384 392 422	379 381 384 392 422	•	Good oil show,	good soft sand

Kepley Well Service, LLC

19245 Ford Road Chanute, KS 66720 Date

Invoice #

4/7/2014

49575

Cement Treatment Report

Stephens Oil Company 1818 S. Eddy Fort Scott, KS 66701 (x) Landed Plug on Bottom at 800 PSI
() Shut in Pressure psi
(x)Good Cement Returns
() Topped off well with / 5 sacks
(x) Set float shoe

TYPE OF TREATMENT: Production Casing HOLE SIZE: 5 5/8"
TOTAL DEPTH: 418

Due Date
4/7/2014

Service or Product	Qty	Per Foot Pricing/Unit Pricing	Amount	
Run and cement 2 7/8		0.00	0.00T	
Sales Tax		7.15%	0.00	

4-12-14 Meyer #19 Crawford County Section: 33 Township: 28 Range: 22

Hooked onto 2 7/8" casing. Established circulation with .5 barrels of water. GEL. METSO. COTTONSEED ahead, blended 78 sacks of 2% cement, dropped rubber plug, and pumped 2.5 barrels of water

Total	\$0.00
Payments/Credits	\$0.00
Balance Due	\$0.00